

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

		North American Contractors, Inc.		Bonnie Lee dba C&B Excavation and Paving		Bontke Brothers Construction Co.		JR West Texas Concrete, LLC		Lupe Rubio Construction Co., Inc.		Duggan Commercial, LLC		J.H. Strain & Sons, Inc.	
		1805 SW Mustang Dr.		805 Imperial Ln.		102 College Dr.		108 S. Sherman St.		981 Dilley St.		525 S. Treadaway Blvd		614 Scott St.	
		Andrews, TX 79714		Corsicana, TX 75110		Abilene, TX 79601		Rice, TX 75155		Kingsland, TX 78639		Abilene, TX 79602		Tye, TX 79563	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
2	Demolition and Haul Off	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 28,250.00	\$ 28,250.00	\$ 12,081.33	\$ 12,081.33
3	Prepared Subgrade	1,710	SY	\$ 24.03	\$ 41,091.30	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 6.78	\$ 11,593.80	\$ 20.18	\$ 34,507.80
4	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	315	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 62.15	\$ 19,577.25	\$ 142.44	\$ 44,868.60
5	Asphalt Prime Coat	356	GAL	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,272.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 2,011.40	\$ 11.22	\$ 3,994.32
6	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D)	1,424	SY	\$ 33.91	\$ 48,287.84	\$ 25.00	\$ 35,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,480.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 24.86	\$ 35,400.64	\$ 48.24	\$ 68,693.76
7	Curb and Gutter	1,023	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,805.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,690.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,690.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 59,334.00	\$ 33.90	\$ 34,679.70	\$ 28.44	\$ 29,094.12
8	Slotted Curb and Gutter	200	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 45.20	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 27.05	\$ 5,410.00
9	Concrete Driveway	215	SY	\$ 88.05	\$ 18,930.75	\$ 175.00	\$ 37,625.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 22,575.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 27,950.00	\$ 254.25	\$ 54,663.75	\$ 65.77	\$ 14,140.55
10	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway	53	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,445.00	\$ 22.60	\$ 1,197.80	\$ 31.75	\$ 1,682.75
11	Concrete Lined Channel	1,110	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 31,080.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 149,850.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 113,220.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 250,860.00	\$ 147.96	\$ 164,235.60
12	Metal Beam Guard Fence w/ Concrete Mow Strip	72	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 9,792.00	\$ 169.50	\$ 12,204.00	\$ 486.97	\$ 35,061.84
13	4'x3' RCB Culvert w/ Concrete Headwall, Complete in Place	87	LF	\$ 650.00	\$ 56,550.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 28,275.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 54,375.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 37,410.00	\$ 437.97	\$ 38,103.39	\$ 932.63	\$ 81,138.81
14	4'x2' RCB Culvert w/ Concrete Headwall, Complete in Place	62	LF	\$ 950.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 24,180.00	\$ 397.48	\$ 24,643.76	\$ 742.77	\$ 46,051.74
15	2-18" RCP Culverts w/ Concrete Headwall, Complete in Place	32	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 8,256.00	\$ 647.40	\$ 20,716.80	\$ 290.33	\$ 9,290.56
16	Earthen Channel Improvements	1,220	LF	\$ 29.84	\$ 36,404.80	\$ 17.00	\$ 20,740.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 13.56	\$ 16,543.20	\$ 35.62	\$ 43,456.40
17	Concrete Transition w/ Baffles	17	SY	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 397.76	\$ 6,761.92	\$ 69.75	\$ 1,185.75
18	Flexamat Plus	400	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 6.78	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 72.45	\$ 28,980.00
19	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 16,741.27	\$ 16,741.27
20	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 4,142.17	\$ 4,142.17
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1- 20)					\$ 416,070.69		\$ 497,290.00		\$ 512,108.00		\$ 601,807.00		\$ 618,679.41		\$ 657,957.37

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1A	Earthen Channel Improvements	1,220	LF	\$ 29.84	\$ 36,404.80	\$ 17.00	\$ 20,740.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 13.56	\$ 16,543.20	\$ 35.62	\$ 43,456.40
2A	Concrete Transition w/ Baffles	17	SY	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 397.76	\$ 6,761.92	\$ 69.75	\$ 1,185.75
3A	Flexamat Plus	400	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 6.78	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 74.45	\$ 29,780.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID A (Items 1A-3A)					\$ 51,900.80		\$ 42,140.00		\$ 92,400.00		\$ 23,505.00		\$ 26,017.12		\$ 74,422.15

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1B	Metal Beam Guard Fence w/ Concrete Mow Strip	72	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,448.00	\$ 169.50	\$ 12,204.00	\$ 486.97	\$ 35,061.84
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID B (Item 1B)					\$ 7,560.00		\$ 14,400.00		\$ 8,640.00		\$ 2,448.00		\$ 12,204.00		\$ 35,061.84

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1C	Prepared Subgrade	217	SY	\$ 24.03	\$ 5,214.51	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,736.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 542.50	\$ 6.78	\$ 1,471.26	\$ 20.18	\$ 4,379.06
2C	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	38	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 62.15	\$ 2,361.70	\$ 142.44	\$ 5,412.72
3C	Asphalt Prime Coat	45	GAL	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 281.25	\$ 5.65	\$ 254.25	\$ 11.22	\$ 504.90
4C	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D)	180	SY	\$ 33.91	\$ 6,103.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 24.86	\$ 4,474.80	\$ 48.24	\$ 8,683.20
5C	Curb and Gutter	127	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,445.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,810.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 1,841.50	\$ 33.90	\$ 4,305.30	\$ 28.44	\$ 3,611.88
6C	Slotted Curb and Gutter	28	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 455.00	\$ 45.20	\$ 1,265.60	\$ 27.05	\$ 757.40
7C	Concrete Driveway	9	SY	\$ 88.05	\$ 792.45	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 292.50	\$ 254.25	\$ 2,288.25	\$ 65.77	\$ 591.93
8C	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway	9	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 146.25	\$ 22.60	\$ 203.40	\$ 31.75	\$ 285.75
9C	Concrete Lined Channel	128	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 28,928.00	\$ 147.96	\$ 18,938.88
10C	2-18" RCP Culverts w/ Concrete Headwall, Complete in Place	32	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 647.40	\$ 20,716.80	\$ 290.33	\$ 9,290.56
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID C (Items 1C-10C)					\$ 32,119.76		\$ 39,205.00		\$ 39,894.00		\$ 12,347.00		\$ 66,269.36		\$ 52,456.28

(*) - Extension Error